All Valley Power League - 2010-2011

* 03/23/2011 Recap -+ www.erostats.com

Rank Team

1 The Ville
EROStats Spikes

2

3 Austin Foes
4 Faribo Foes
5

Chalk Talk

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)
THE VILLE (3), Austin Foes (3)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Austin Pc (Austin Foes) 47-19 vs The Ville
Aaron Dudas (The Ville) 41-23 vs Austin Foes
Shawn Legried (The Ville) 40-25 vs Austin Foes
Troy Legried (The Ville) 39-34 vs Austin Foes
Sam Bednar (The Ville) 35-33 vs Austin Foes

Rounds
Won

118.5
62.5
25.5
15.5
6.0

Rounds Points Points Games
Lost For Against Won
25.5 4843 3542 400
21.5 2663 2154 216
118.5 3542 4843 200
56.5 1819 2339 108

6.0 335 324 26

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Austin Pa (Austin Foes)
Austin Pb (Austin Foes)
Shawn Legried (The Ville)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Shawn Legried (The Ville) (2)
Austin Pa (Austin Foes)
Austin Pb (Austin Foes)
Austin Pc (Austin Foes)
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Games
Lost

200
134
400
192
24



